
PPH U BOKSU U-23 I VUKOVAR BOROVO

Session Results

Session 3

SUB 24 SVI 2025  16:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 20  (+90kg) NIKOLA NEMES COL

MARKO PERKOVIC SES BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI ZG

ZG

ZG

SP

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

ZARKO MLADIN

IVAN VOTUC

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

2 21  (55 - 60kg) VIDE PRKACIN TOR

TOMISLAV SIPRAK COL

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG DARKO LOVRINOVIC KC

PU

SP

ZG

KC

IVAN VOTUC

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

NAIM RAMAJ

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

3 22  (55 - 60kg) JAKOV BRKIC OS

MATEJ ZEBIC PAUK BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ ZG

ZG

ZG

PU

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

ORHAN AVDI

IVAN VOTUC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 23  (60 - 65kg) IVAN BOZAC PU

LEONARDO SABOLEC DAVID

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEJA SP

ZG

ZG

KC

PU

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

ORHAN AVDI

30:25

30:26

29:27

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 24  (60 - 65kg) FILIP MIMICA TOR

ANTE ZEBIC PAUK BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SP ZARKO MLADIN KC

KC

PU

ZG

ZG

IVAN VOTUC

NAIM RAMAJ

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

16:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

6 25  (65 - 70kg) GABRIEL DEBANIC LEONA

KARLO IVANKOVIC TOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC KC

PU

SP

ZG

ZG

NAIM RAMAJ

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 26  (65 - 70kg) LUKA PAVLIC ARZ

MATEO PAULINIC ROV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI KC

KC

SP

ZG

ZG

IVAN VOTUC

NAIM RAMAJ

ZARKO MLADIN

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 27  (70 - 75kg) PETAR KRESIMIR KNEZEVIC SVDZ

LUKA PETAR PAVICIC TOR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC PU

SP

ZG

ZG

ZG

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10



PPH U BOKSU U-23 I VUKOVAR BOROVO

Session Results

Session 3

SUB 24 SVI 2025  16:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 28  (70 - 75kg) GREGORY ROVISAN LEO

LUKA BUKVIC GRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG DARKO LOVRINOVIC ZG

SP

PU

KC

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

ZARKO MLADIN

ORHAN AVDI

IVAN VOTUC

NAIM RAMAJ

30:24

30:26

30:25

30:25

29:27

RED

BLUE

10 29  (75 - 80kg) ANTONIO GRABIC LEO

LOVRO LOPARIC DAVID

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ KC

PU

SP

ZG

ZG

IVAN VOTUC

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 30  (75 - 80kg) MARTIN PRPIC MLA

ALEKSANDAR PETROV PU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI KC

SP

ZG

ZG

ZG

NAIM RAMAJ

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

29:26

29:25

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

12 31  (80 - 85kg) PATRICK PLANTIC KAT

NIKO ILIC LEO

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC PU

SP

ZG

ZG

KC

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

NAIM RAMAJ

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 32  (80 - 85kg) KARLO TOKALIC RON

IVAN ODRLJIN GRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SP ZARKO MLADIN PU

ZG

ZG

ZG

KC

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

IVAN VOTUC

27:28

27:28

27:28

25:30

27:28

RED

BLUE

14 33  (85 - 90kg) SANI CAVALIC PU

LUIGI SALOV PU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI SP

ZG

ZG

ZG

KC

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 34  (85 - 90kg) ZVONIMIR ZIRDUM KRT

MATIJA PLAZANIC LEO BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ SP

ZG

ZG

ZG

KC

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

IVAN VOTUC

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


